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Stoney Lawn Farms
Auntie
Olga
Dinah
Loretta
Iva
88

Lytle Farms Inc
Steffie
Alison
Val

Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Nancy
Shirley
Wilma
Janet
Candrace
Mardell
Hazel

Pleasant Hill Farms

6-0
5-0
4-4
4-2
2-10
2-1

21,844
18,121
21,659
17,187
16,955
15,390

15,106
24,093
19,812

24,106
25,781
23,187
18,392
17,054
17,306
15,845

Carolyn
Mahlon L Lehman

Sue 10
Hope

Wilmer Campbell
Penlope
Coral

Alwme Farms
Rose
H Lucil
Charmer

Donald Miller Deemar
34

Roy M Brubaker
Ginger

' Jewel 2
Elanor
Sharon
Spotty
Alicia

Sher Mar Acres
100
84

18,951

19,302
17,866

18,500
15,359

24,898
20,350
24,627 Charles Irons

John M Lapp
Thomas Spees
OrtonKinney
Mantz Farms

15,844

6-11
5-0
45
4 7
24
2-5

20,142
22,859
20,245
19,323
16,935
20,075

16,670
17,978

615
633

WHAT ARE
FRIENDS FOR?

19,361

DHIA
No. % Milk

Cows Days Lbs.

October, 1986

83 87 4 19,613
58 86 5 21,697
34 87 0 20,233
28 88 7 20,789
39 88 1 16,900

Milton R Hoffman
Kit-Way Farm
KlineAyr Farms
Ray Dutterer
Brown Valley Farm
Yelow-Buttercup Farm
MR&CSDurboraw
DonaldTodt
Leroy Deputy
Zeppdale Farms
Ber Crk
Stoner Bros Dairy
Lagging Stream Farm
Fred-CnrisMcGillvray
Wayne H Rodgers
RoyAWeaner Jr
Penn Gate Farm
Robert C Hoffman
Kraybill Miller
Kevin S Holtzmger
Adam F Lobaugn
M J Starner & Sons
Leroy Basehoar
George I Lauchman
Holstein Supreme
Rmker Bros
Way Bnte Farms
Home Side Acres
Frank Ludwig
Robel Acres
Richard K Herr
Weim Sharr Farms
Getty Acres
R&K Cunningham
M J Roche
Grove Bros
Buttonwood Farms
Larry Holtzmger
Roger L Sprague

Days

The following cows completed lactations over 850fat during
October 1986
Charles Irons

Hillary
Jeans
Anva

John H Lapp
Lina

8-3 305 21,443 918
4-6 305 22,559 984
4-4 305 18,289 883

5-3 305 25,854 959

G3
B3
B3
B3

ROPE IN
SOME EXTRA U
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Lancaster Farming I ti <
CLASSIFIED AD...

Phone:7l7-394-3047 jtl
or 717-626-1164

B3
B3
B3
B3
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Now Stocking Overhead
Doors - All Types - All Sizes

Lancaster Fanning Saturday,Dacambar 6, IMS-Dl5

Adams
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

No. In Milk 3 Fat
Brd Cows Milk Lbs XLbs

imperial g
m——■■i Green, Royal Blue, Navy Blue, White, Gray, Bronze,PAINTED STEEL Brown &Black.

*SS* Strength, Durability and Beauty!
• Hightensile galvanized steel panels* Five major ribs (V*" height) • 36" coverage,
• Anti-siphon feature • Warranted Ceramic Siliconized Polyester Paint System
• 12 colors in galvalume, plain or painted

Imperial Rib is custom-cut to the inch to fill your needs in lengths up to 45 feet,
reducing or eliminating end laps. You get a tighter, stronger, more attractive
building.

SPECIAL N NOTE
Please Call Us For Prices On Your Pole
Shed Needs. We Can Supply You With All
Materials Needed For Pole Shed Con-
structionAt VeryCompetitive Prices.

747
646
754
656
684
682

685
710
679

60
5 i
3-11

633

720
812

797
618

885
641
826

637

741
745
699
764
693
685

10 2
5-2
5-2

44
116
Sharon

Paul E Clugston
66
184
170
189

Al-Ty Farms
Little 1

Seven Springs Dairy
Eve
Scamp 21

M&J Farms
Nabme

Earl Hoffman
Rl4l
26

Elwilto Farms
70-R
1-R
76R

Larry L Boyer
Gnell

McKean Co.
October 1986

Owner

48
112

6-1
6 11
3-2

3 7
3-0
3-2
2-11

30
2 11

16,426
20,507
17,498

23,776
18,669
16,009
20,256

15,511

18,376
19,402

14,564

19,647
18,767

21,982
23,135
17,185
18,174
17,941
19,592

610
787
609

860
647
614
700

616

619
678

600

601
673 r;

879
796
640
668
652
638

607

Fat
Lbs.

785
773
754
750
666

36
3 5
38
35

Name

Your nice warm friends at
Osburn have done it again
designed a new wood-
stove that is one of the
most efficient, clean-
burning stoves in the world
The OSBURN IMPERIAL 2000
meets the rigid standards
being set by environmental
protection agencies and
promises a clean burn -

every time 1

The OSBURN IMPERIAL 2000,
a revolution in woodstove
technology, from a world
leader in non-catalytic
combustion The wood-
stove for now - and for the
future - from your nice
warm friends at Osburn
After all, what are friends for?

OSBURN IMPERIAL 2000

Meet Osburn's nice warm friends at,

BOWMAN'S STOVE SHOP
RD 3 Ephrata, PA 17522

One Mile East of Ephrata onRt. 322 Just OffRt. 222

Tues. & Wed. 10-6; Thurs. & Fri. 10-8;
Sat. 10-4; Closed Mondays
(717) 733-4973

NAPCO VINYL
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

—IP TheLatest
Advancement

InCost
Saving,

High
Performance

Quality
Windows

A ' J
"'

; *\ -

Complete Pole And
Other Buildings

SQUAREBARN POLES
Pressure Treated

2x6CENTER MATCH
TREATED BOARDS

12’

SALES
RD 2, Box 267, East Earl, PA 17519

Call ut for low prices
(717) 354-7561

4”x6”

6”x6”

8.25

4.17

11.25 13.12
18.5020.95

4.99

15.95 19.20
25.11 29.9!

6.15

22.50
34.71 44.7519.90

16’
7.25


